
NSW Far North Coast  
Venues & Event Planning

Corporate • Private • Intimate



B Y R O N  V E N U E



B Y R O N  V E N U E 1

WELCOME TO THE FIRST EDITION OF BYRON VENUE,  
proudly brought to you by Echo Publications. Byron Venue is a directory of 
venues on the far north coast of NSW and its hinterland. 

Perhaps you are considering this corner of world as the destination for your 
next corporate conference or product launch. Perhaps you are fortunate 
enough to call this area home and are planning a private function for family 
and friends, or you are a local business who needs a conference or meeting 
space. We hope you find Byron Venue a quick and easy reference to the best 
places and spaces and event support services.

While many people may be familiar with Byron Bay some may not be as 
familiar with the surrounding areas which are home to some of the venues 
featured in this book. Travel beyond Byron to the city of Lismore or the 
townships of Bangalow, Mullumbimby and Ocean Shores and you will find 
breathtaking vistas around every corner. North and south of Byron Bay the 
coastline from Ballina to Tweed is magnificent and there are some excellent 
venues in the coastal towns of Ballina, Kingscliff and Cabarita Beach. 

This area hosts a wonderful array of event services to help you create and 
execute your event exactly as you envisage it. There are many nationally 
and internationally renowned people who have decided to call this area 
home. They can help take your event to the next level with their unique 
combination of expertise and local knowledge.

Enjoy Byron Venue and please share it with your colleagues and friends. 

Angela Cornell,  
Echo Publications  

October 2016



B Y R O N  V E N U E2

To enjoy your trip to Byron, you don’t 
have to dance on the beach naked in the 
moonlight save for a thick coating of mud. 
Here are a few of our (other) favourite 
things to do around Byron.

1. Lighthouse walk. Start at Wategos and walk 
up the coast track. Julian Rocks, dolphins 
and the sea eagle are all important to the 
local Bundjalung people, but you might 
even spot a whale. There’s a longer circuit, 
from Captain Cook carpark up through the 
rainforest to the lighthouse and back along 
the coast via Wategos and The Pass. 

2. Drive to Minyon Falls. After you’ve seen 
the view if you’re up for the walk, the pools 
upstream are perfect to laze in on a hot day.

3. It’s a short walk from the carpark at 
Broken Head beach up through the bush to 
the headland, where you can look back at 
Cape Byron to the north.

4. Lismore’s CBD is full of little laneways and 
arcades. After you’ve explored them, check 
out the Lismore Regional Gallery.

5. The replica of artist Margaret Olley’s 
studio, built inside the Tweed River 
Art Gallery at Murwillumbah, is really 

something, and there’s a great view from 
the cafe deck towards the mountains.

6. Byron has some very good restaurants, 
as well as a lot of live music, performances 
and events. Check out the local newspaper 
The Byron Shire Echo for what’s on.

7. The estuaries at Hastings Point and 
Pottsville are fun places to swim away from 
the surf, especially with kids. In the right 
conditions, you can lazily float down the 
river and out to sea.

8. Brunswick Heads has a protected toddler 
beach, as well as surf beaches. Jumping 
from the bridge (check conditions for 
safety) is very popular with older kids.

9. There are a couple of markets every 
weekend as well as farmers’ markets in the 
morning most days at various locations – 
check The Echo for a guide.

10. You are in the bush to the very top 
of Mount Warning, but when the view 
suddenly opens out, it’s worth the climb.

Of course there is much more to do around 
here so pick up the current Byron Echo for 
latest info and to find out what makes the 
locals tick. 

Enjoy your trip!



B Y R O N  V E N U E 3B Y R O N  V E N U E

How to use this book
Each page in this book is a listing for a different venue or business and follows a 
consistent format to make it easy for you to compare venues and event service 
providers according to your individual needs. 

Venue listings
The venues have been organised in order of capacity starting with the largest venues 
available on the north coast, through to the more intimate spaces. Venue locations are 
clearly shown in the titles of the listings. The addresses along with contact information 
are provided for each of them. There is also a map on page seven in order to help find 
venues based on location.

Each venue listing includes these icons to indicate their capacity for different styles of 
event and to give a quick overview of the services available onsite. The numbers next 
to the capacity icons indicate the largest possible capacity for such an event.  
Any icons that are greyed-out indicate that the option is not available. It is worth 
noting that many venues that do not have their own restaurant or bar may have 
catering facilities available.

Event services listings 
Event service providers are located in the second half of this book starting on page 53. 
Services are organised by categories. There is a detailed contents page for the service 
providers at the start of that section.

Look it up and take a note
There is an index of all listings and content in this book located on page 90. 

The last pages of this book have been left blank to allow for your notes.

#

#

#

Standing capacity

Seated dining capacity

Theatre capacity

Onsite restaurant

Onsite licensed bar

Wheelchair access

Onsite accommodation



4 B Y R O N  V E N U E

Welcome page  1

Enjoy your trip! page  2

How to use this book page  3

Contents  page  4

Map page  5

Venues pages  7–52

Event Services pages  53–89

Event Services Contents pages  54–55

Catering pages  56–65

Entertainment pages  66–69

Event Management pages  70–71

Experiences pages  72–73

Florists pages  74–75

Gifts page  76

Hire pages  77–81

Photography pages  82–83

Speakers and Facilitators pages  84–85

Styling page  86

Transport pages  87–89

Index pages  90–91

Blank pages for notes pages  92–95

Contact information page  96

Contents



B Y R O N  V E N U E

Byron Bay
Ewingsdale

Lennox 
Head

Alstonville

Lismore

Nimbin

Coorabell

Myocum

Rosebank

Bangalow

Newrybar

Knockrow

Mullumbimby

Ocean Shores

Murwillumbah
Cabarita 

Beach

Kingscliff

Coolangatta

Tweed 
Heads

Brunswick 
Heads

Ballina

5km

5

NSW Far North Coast  
Venues & Event Planning

29

15,20,49

11,17,28,37

38,44

8,12,13,19,21,26,34,38,40,43–48

51

31

32

41

52

9,33

35

10,16

36

27,30,50

18,24,25

14,22,23,39,42

Venue listings 
page numbers 

are listed below  
the locations



B Y R O N  V E N U E6

Located in the heart of the northern rivers region and less than 30 minutes’ drive 
from the centre of Byron Bay. The airport offers up to 58 flights per week from Sydney, 
Newcastle and Melbourne on Jetstar, Virgin Australia, FlyPelican and Rex Airlines. 

Facilities include free Wi-Fi and all-day licensed cafe offering wonderful menu items 
with produce sourced locally. There are shuttle bus services to meet all jet flights 
as well as taxis and limousines, plus cost-effective short- and long-term car parking 
located just metres from the terminal. A choice of five car rental companies, ATMs and 
helpful advice from the Visitor Information Centre are also available.

Book direct via their airline partner websites. 

enquiries@ballinabyronairport.com.au
www.ballinabyronairport.com.au

 ballinabyrongatewayairport  
 @ballinabyrongatewayairport

• The closest airport to Byron Bay!  
Under 30 minutes’ drive time 

• Up to 58 flights per week from Sydney, 
Melbourne and Newcastle 

• Lots of transport options between the airport 
and the Byron region with no traffic jams or 
queues in and out of the airport

Ballina Byron Gateway Airport

THE FASTEST WAY TO FLY 

TO BYRON BAY
BALLINA BYRON GATEWAY AIRPORT

THE FASTEST WAY TO FLY 

TO BYRON BAY
BALLINA BYRON GATEWAY AIRPORT



B Y R O N  V E N U E 7

Venues

7B Y R O N  V E N U E



B Y R O N  V E N U E8

The Cavanbah Centre is a new community facility with the ability to be transformed 
into almost any space you can imagine. From conferences, to antique fairs, to 
weddings, to sports carnivals, to kids’ birthday parties. Each space is clean and versatile. 
The Centre is conveniently located, with ample free parking.

• Indoor auditorium and sports hall with two full-sized multi-use courts and stage
• Two meeting rooms
• Two multifunction rooms (mirrored wall optional)
• Three outdoor basketball/netball courts, four fields and an athletics track
• Roadside digital signage in prime location to advertise your event

249 Ewingsdale Road, Byron Bay
02 6685 5911 
info@cavanbah.byron.nsw.gov.au
www.byron.nsw.gov.au/cavanbah

 cavanbahcentre  

• Fantastic new, state-of-the-art 
community facility

• Endless possibilities – from private functions, 
to corporate, sport and cultural events

• Up to 350 free car spaces and 11 coach / 
long vehicle spaces available

Cavanbah Centre, Byron Bay

1500

500

730



B Y R O N  V E N U E 9

Lismore City Hall is the most prominent venue in the region between Coffs Harbour 
and the Gold Coast. Spaces include a 500-seat theatre, foyer with fully licensed bar, 
entrance area with diner, commercial kitchen, studio, ground floor conference and 
events room and outdoor spaces, including beside the historical Lions Fountain. 

The recently renovated building is suitable for a range of events including touring 
shows, concerts, weddings, openings, launches, conferences and expos.

1 Bounty Street, Lismore
02 6622 0300
amy@lismorecityhall.com.au
www.lismorecityhall.com.au

 lismorecityhall   @lismorecityhall

• Lismore City Hall is a premier performing arts 
venue and is located in the geographic centre 
of the northern rivers

• A state-of-the-art, fully accessible building with 
a range of flexible spaces available

• Comprehensive venue management, box office, 
marketing, front of house and catering facilities

Lismore City Hall

750

240

507



B Y R O N  V E N U E10

Park Lane Theatre is Ballina Shire’s largest and most flexible high quality events 
venue. Situated at the Lennox Community Centre, the space can accommodate a 
wide variety of events including live performances, conferences, weddings and gala 
dinners. The theatre has remarkable acoustics and is equipped with full in-house 
audiovisual services, flexible seating layouts for up to 550 guests and dual height 
35m2 performance stage with complete lighting and draping. A convenient back-of-
stage loading area also allows hirers to supply their own additional event staging and 
equipment if required.

Cnr Park Lane and Mackney Lane, Lennox Head
02 6687 6291
communityspaces@ballina.nsw.gov.au 
www.communityspaces.com.au

 lennoxcommunitycentre  

• A versatile live music auditorium with 
customisable staging, tiered seating, green 
room, wheelchair accessible

• Digital projection equipment with retractable 
150” display screen, audio equipment, 
and stage lighting

• Located in the heart of beautiful Lennox Head

Park Lane Theatre, Lennox Head

550

200

480



B Y R O N  V E N U E 11

Cherry Street Sports Ballina is the ideal venue for your function. Facilities include a 
200-seat restaurant, 30-seat function room and cafe catering for a 100-seat covered 
back deck area which has a giant TV, a playground, and is adjacent to a bowling green. 
They specialise in corporate events, Christmas parties, kids parties, birthdays, wakes 
and reunions. 

Cherry Street Sports cater to celebrations both large and small, from budget through 
to generous. Function options are very affordable and have something for everyone…
and include free venue hire (conditions apply). Please phone the club or call in to 
discuss your next event.

68 Cherry Street, Ballina
02 6686 2811
info@cherrystreet.com.au
www.cherrystreet.com.au

 cherrystreetsports 

• Children’s parties from $7.50 per child including 
free ice blocks and activity packs for your guests

• Affordable platters of hot and cold finger foods can 
be served to you while you play barefoot bowls

• Private function room seating up to 40 people

Cherry Street Sports, Ballina

500

150

60



B Y R O N  V E N U E12

Voted among the 25 coolest hotels in the world (Forbes Magazine), Byron Bay’s 
absolute beachfront resort Elements of Byron has been wowing visitors with its 
eco-chic appeal since opening in February 2016. 

Design was driven by reverence for the four landscape ecologies present across 
the 50-acre site – rainforest, dunal, eucalypt and wetland. From the ‘found’ objects 
adorning each villa to the sensual design of the business and leisure pavilions, which 
curve around the 850,000-litre infinity lagoon pool, sunken fire pit and five-suite 
garden spa, the experience is authentic barefoot Byron Bay.

The resort’s 94 villas will expand to 193 in September 2017.

144 Bayshore Drive, Byron Bay
02 6639 1505
events@elementsofbyron.com.au
www.elementsofbyron.com.au

 elementsbyronbay   @elementsofbyron

• Byron’s only beachfront resort with almost 2km of 
beach frontage, creek, lake, ponds and rainforest

• Incorporating twelve bespoke venues offering 
infinite possibilities

• Spaces for recovery and connecting include 
communal fire pit, private Beach Club and infinity 
lagoon pool adult-only play area

Elements of Byron Resort

475

250

450



B Y R O N  V E N U E 13

Superb acoustics, intimate atmosphere, central location, friendly staff – what more 
could you ask for when planning an event or conference? The Byron Community 
Centre has multiple spaces for hire with a range of options to suit your event. 

The Theatre has a full-size cinema screen with state-of-the-art audiovisual facilities, 
including surround sound and DCP. There is also a magnificent 1986 Steinway grand 
piano which is available for use. The outside courtyard and Byron Events Bar is always 
open for theatre events. The upstairs breakout spaces can be hired separately or 
together. The rooms are divided by a solid partition, which can be removed to create 
one large space. The Centre can arrange catering for all events.

69 Jonson Street, Byron Bay
02 6685 6807
venue@byroncentre.com.au
www.byroncentre.com.au

 byrontheatre   @byrontheatre

• Located in the heart of beautiful Byron Bay

• Amphitheatre-style auditorium with tiered 
seating for 246; seating can be retracted to 
leave a 360m2 sprung dance floor

• Upstairs there are two well-appointed meeting 
rooms; both have superb conference facilities 
including all sound and AV requirements

Byron Theatre & Byron Community Centre

400

246



B Y R O N  V E N U E14

The Civic Hall is situated in the centre of Mullumbimby, with ample street parking around 
the venue. It has a large commercial kitchen which serves out to the hall and the front 
studio. The imposing hall dates back to 1925, and has an iconic presence in the town. 

Recently refurbished with new timber floors, renovated bathrooms and fully air-
conditioned. The hall is host each year to many extremely well attended events, ranging 
from Harry Manx (seated event) to the Melbourne Ska Orchestra (standing event) other 
dance events, gala events (tabled seating) and is the focal point for the Mullumbimby 
Music Festival. Patrons can enjoy the wonderful outdoor grassed courtyard with timber 
seating, plus an outdoor timber stage. The hall is suitable for weddings, concerts, 
seminars, workshops, classes, dance and theatrical presentations.

55 Dalley Street, Mullumbimby
0488 609 774
bookings@mullumcivic.com
www.mullumcivic.com

 mullumcivichall   @mullumbimbymemorialcivichall

• A beautiful main auditorium with polished timer 
floor and a high stage, 300 comfortable black 
chairs plus 3 risers for a mini-stage if preferred

• Commercial kitchen suitable for catered events

• The venue has a front studio with separate access 
to the main hall that seats approx 60 people and 
100 standing

Mullumbimby Civic Memorial Hall

400

294

350



B Y R O N  V E N U E 15

The historic Bangalow A&I Hall is available for conferences, film, music and cultural 
festivals, large scale and intimate theatre, cabaret, dance and lifestyle shows.

The historic hall’s unique pressed metal interior makes for an amazing wedding or 
special event venue.

Live music is welcome and the hall has a very reasonable curfew. The dedicated 
backstage area has a purpose-built area for performers and equipment. 

You have the flexibility of organising your own suppliers or they have a comprehensive 
list of internationally experienced suppliers for all aspects of your event, all of them 
well versed in creating polished and seamless productions. 

Station Street, Bangalow 
0427 157 565
bwarrick5@gmail.com
www.bangalowhall.com

• Charming historic building with pressed metal 
interior

• Flexible configuration allows for large scale or 
intimate events 

• Large commercial kitchen and dedicated 
backstage area for performers and equipment

Bangalow A&I Hall

320

180

320



B Y R O N  V E N U E16

A multi-purpose club that endeavours to meet the social and sporting needs of the 
Lennox Head region. The function room caters to more than 80 persons at any one 
time and can easily facilitate weddings and large social gatherings. From bingo to 
trivia, barefoot bowls, raffles and live music, you’re covered. 

Why not have your next bowls tournament or social event at Club Lennox? They are 
known for facilitating functions and meetings for local associations, and can cater to 
large groups. The restaurant can cater for up to 140 people, or 200 people when set up 
in a theatre style. Their function room is fully equipped with a projector, microphone, 
PA, DVD, and iPod connectivity. Club Lennox can accommodate all of your needs.  

10 Stewart Street, Lennox Head
02 6687 4313
events@clublennox.coma.u
www.clublennox.com.au 

 yourclublennox   @clublennox2478

• Family friendly venue with two main function 
rooms, can cater to any kind of function

• Flexible menu to cater to any type of party from 
weddings, adults parties, kids birthdays, meetings  
morning teas to lunch and dinner

• Great great range of beers and wines at club prices 
with 16 beers on tap including local and imported

Club Lennox

300

120

200



B Y R O N  V E N U E 17

Perched on a headland overlooking Angels Beach you will find Dunes on Shelly Beach, 
surrounded by bushland, walking and cycle tracks. A spectacular venue catering for all 
your event requirements in an environment perfect to create a unique experience for 
your guests. Surrounded by an abundance of natural attractions.

Specialising in conferences, camps, retreats, family reunions, weddings and more. 
There are indoor and outdoor spaces for different event needs. 

Located 10 minutes from Ballina Byron Gateway Airport with local bus services to 
Lennox Head and Byron Bay.

70 Shelly Beach Road, East Ballina
02 6686 9014
enquiries@dunesonshelly.com.au
www.dunesonshelly.com.au

 dunes.o.beach   @dunes_on_shelly_beach

• Privacy – located on a headland overlooking 
Angels Beach. 

• Flexibility – menus tailored to your function with 
all dietary requirements catered for. Your choice 
of indoor or outdoor dining / meeting spaces

• Accommodation – various room configurations, 
camping or upmarket glamping

Dunes On Shelly Beach, East Ballina

300

160

200



B Y R O N  V E N U E18

Ocean Shores Community Centre boasts up-to-date facilities and offers a centrally 
located venue for entertainment, weddings, celebrations, presentations, trainings and 
workshops. Along with the auditorium’s stage comes a large theatre screen, abundant 
seating and good acoustics.

The Centre is minutes away from New Brighton and Brunswick Heads beaches and 
only 20 minutes from Byron Bay – providing many photo opportunities for wedding 
parties. 

The venue is supported by onsite carparking and is conveniently located opposite 
Ocean Shores Shopping Village.

55 Rajah Road, Ocean Shores
0498 999 106
bookings@oceanshorescommunitycentre.org.au
www.oceanshorescommunitycentre.org.au

 oceanshorescommunitycentre  

• High-quality timber-floored auditorium, sliding 
glass doors open onto a balcony break-out area

• Commercial kitchen with high-speed dishwasher 
and coolroom available

• Carpeted meeting room with urn and kitchenette 
ideal for small training courses and classes

Ocean Shores Community Centre

300

150

182

Photo Kirra Pendergast



B Y R O N  V E N U E 19

The Deck is a spacious venue, with outstanding views over the golf course, comprising 
two function rooms that can cater for smaller groups (one room) or larger groups 
(both rooms). Theatre, conference or dining layouts can be accommodated, with PA, 
microphone, data projector and whiteboard available. Packages can include golfing, 
suitable for team building through to conferences and corporate / charity golf days 
with a luncheon element.

Available to cater for functions of all sizes and purposes – birthdays, weddings, 
business meetings, product launches, and, in the event it is required, for memorials 
as well. 

62 Broken Head Road, Byron Bay
02 6685 6470
manager@byronbaygolfclub.com.au
www.byronbaygolfclub.com.au

 Byron Bay Golf Club   @byronbaygolfclub

• Outstanding picturesque views over championship 
course; evening functions enjoy the added beauty 
of course feature lighting

• Flexible styling space – two function rooms easily 
styled to personal requirements

• Rooms can individually cater for small groups, or be 
joined for larger functions; overflow onto deck area

The Deck Restaurant at Byron Bay Golf Club

300

140

200



B Y R O N  V E N U E20

The Stockpot Kitchen and Bowlo have a team that offers a flexible and friendly style 
for any event. With over a decade of local food knowledge and a passion for locally 
sourced ingredients, the Stockpot Kitchen focuses all their energy on creating a whole 
food experience. The feeling that they encapsulate is in direct line with the Bowlo’s 
community foundation. They work together to create an experience that is full of great 
food and good times and ensures that any event can be catered for.  

Whether you are looking for a casual or formal event, cocktail or grazing style, from 
adventure to pop-up and tipi ideas, they can do them for you.

21 Byron Bay Road, Bangalow
02 6687 2741
info@bangalowbowlo.com.au
www.bangalowbowlo.com.au

 thebangalowbowlo
 thestockpotkitchen   @thestockpotkitchen

• Homestyle flavours at their best and a relaxed 
destination with an easy-to-get-to location

• Bowlo charm with rustic elements and modern 
facilities

• After-party and recovery day on the greens 
in style

Bangalow Bowlo & Stockpot Kitchen

250

120

160



B Y R O N  V E N U E 21

Byron Bay Services Club has a number of different-sized meeting/function rooms, 
enabling them to host a variety of social and corporate events. 

Their rooms are fully equipped with the latest audiovisual equipment, Wi-Fi, PA system 
and whiteboards. They also offer full catering options, making them an easy choice for 
your next function. 

Their dedicated team are ready to assist and aim to satisfy on each and every occasion. 
They look forward to assisting you in making your conference or meeting an event to 
remember.

02 6685 6878
maria@byronbayservicesclub.com.au
www.byronbayservicesclub.com.au

 bbservicesclub   @bbservicesclub

• Meeting/function rooms with the latest technology 
and quality catering options for all tastes and budgets

• Prides itself on a history of successful social and 
corporate events, seeing clientele returning time 
and time again 

• Central Byron Bay location, surrounded by 
accommodation options

Byron Bay Services Club 

250

150

200

             BYRON BAY SERVICES CLUB



B Y R O N  V E N U E22

Mullumbimby Ex-Services Club is the perfect place to meet for your next function or 
meeting. They are fully air-conditioned with a large modern dining room and a newly 
renovated auditorium/function room. A dedicated meeting room for up to 30 people 
is also available.

The Club has modern, well-appointed facilities, food and drink are at excellent prices 
and the Club has a host of regular activities and attractions. Friendly staff and a warm 
atmosphere will ensure your visit will be enjoyable.

Other facilities include extensive PA, lighting, projectors, free Wi-Fi, free off-street 
carparking and much more.

58 Dalley Street, Mullumbimby
02 6684 2533
admin@mullumexservices.com
www.mullumexservices.com.au

 mullumexservices  

• Free room hire for private functions and 
not-for-profit groups

• Onsite access to catering and bar services at 
club prices

• Access to PA, lighting and production in house

Mullumbimby Ex-Services Club

250

160

220Mullumbimby
Ex-Services Club

Mullumbimby
Ex-Services Club



B Y R O N  V E N U E 23

The Mullumbimby Leagues Club has been newly renovated and is open for club 
patrons and visitors to enjoy a social get-together.

The club recently established new campsites, taking the total number of sites in the 
camping ground to 40.

Situated along the banks of the Brunswick River, with ample shade trees and amenities, 
the camping ground has become very popular throughout the year. 

When attending one of the many Byron Shire music festivals, the camping grounds are 
ideal for your accommodation. 

25 Manns Road, Mullumbimby
02 6684 1400
mullumleagues@bigpond.com
www.mlclub.com.au

 mullumleaguesclub   @mullumbimbyleaguesclub

• Camping facilities available all year around at 
very competitive rates with 14 powered sites 
and non-powered sites 

• Free function space for hire on request 

• 11-hole golf course, kids playground, barbecue 
facilities, great views and friendly staff

Mullumbimby Rugby League Football Club 

250

150



B Y R O N  V E N U E24

The Club is the perfect place for your function whether it be a wedding, birthday, anniversary, 
seminar, corporate day or any other event.

They have large rooms seating up to 140 with added seating on the attached front deck, to 
smaller more intimate rooms such as the boardroom which seats 16. Digital projectors, screens, 
microphones, and dancefloors are some of the options you can choose when booking a 
function room.

Coast Restaurant, located within the Club, offers a variety of delicious cuisine options which are 
tailored to suit your needs and budget. 

Golf or bowls can be incorporated into your functions at the club as well.

Orana Road, Ocean Shores
02 6680 1008
events@oceanshorescc.com.au
www.oceanshorescc.com.au

 oceanshorescountryclub   @oceanshorescc

• Stunning ocean and hinterland panoramic 
views towards Byron Bay and the 
Koonyum Ranges

• Different sized rooms to suit all needs 

• In-house caterers offering a vast range of 
quality, fresh and locally sourced food to suit 
all tastes and budgets

250

180

180

Ocean Shores Country Club



B Y R O N  V E N U E 25

Come Party with Team Tavern! 

Team Tavern love to host a great party or social event, so let them take the worry out 
of your next special occasion by booking one of their sensational function spaces and 
cracking event menus! Whether it be the casual atmosphere of the Flamingo Lounge 
spilling out on to the lawn and beer garden, great for the kids, the stunning deck, or 
main bar, they have a space to suit your needs. And choose from a selection of mouth-
watering menus! Five-course degustation to gourmet canapés, or your classic party 
pies and fish bites. Live music options available too. Come chat with the team and 
discuss how they can make your party an awesome one! 

Rajah Road, Ocean Shores
02 6680 3222
kim@oceanshorestavern.com.au
www.oceanshorestavern.com.au
  oceanshorestavern   @oceanshorestavern

• Excellent function spaces for small intimate 
gatherings, or larger groups and parties

• Degustation, casual dining, and cracking 
cocktail menu options for the discerning palate 
and every budget!

• DJ and live music options for larger groups

Ocean Shores Tavern

150

50



B Y R O N  V E N U E26

Lush, private 45-acre rainforest setting, minutes from Byron Bay and a short walk to 
Tallow Beach, the perfect place for guests to be creative and inspired. 

The Byron at Byron provides a state-of-the-art venue for meetings, conferences, 
product launches and corporate incentives with 216 square metres of flexible 
meeting rooms boasting natural light in all rooms and breaking out onto 6-metre-
wide verandahs with rainforest vistas. Conference menus created by Gavin Hughes 
reflect the wealth of local produce and 91 suites provide accommodation to exceed 
the expectations of any veteran conference delegate. The resort’s dedicated team will 
create bespoke experiences tailored to your company’s needs.

77–97 Broken Head Road, Byron Bay
02 6639 2000
sales@thebyronatbyron.com.au 
www.thebyronatbyron.com.au

 byronatbyron   @thebyronatbyron

• Versatile conferencing space with vehicle access 

• Conference space with natural light 

• Personalised customer service 

The Byron at Byron Resort & Spa

230

180

192



B Y R O N  V E N U E 27

Overlooking spectacular uninterrupted views of the Pacific Ocean on Kingscliff’s 
pristine main beach, the Waves Function Room offers a tranquil and elegant setting for 
your event with the most picturesque backdrop available. 

Kingscliff Beach Bowls Club take great pride in their ability to offer you superior and 
professional service to ensure your event goes exactly as planned. The success of your 
function is as important to them as it is to you. They strive for excellence in the quality 
of products they provide. 

They can accommodate all types of functions including, but not limited to: weddings, 
corporate events, celebrations, barefoot bowls and wakes.

131 Marine Parade, Kingscliff
02 6674 1404
functions@kbbc.com.au
www.kbbc.com.au

 kingybowls 

• 2016 Brides Choice Awards Gold Coast & 
Hinterland #1 Wedding Venue – Licensed Club

• Situated on the beach at Kingscliff offering 
spectacular panoramic views of the ocean

• Flexibility and professional service 
throughout all stages of planning and 
execution of your event 

Kingscliff Beach Bowls Club

200

150

150



B Y R O N  V E N U E28

Their dedicated event staff are on hand to assist with all of your catering or meeting 
needs. The hotel offers four dedicated venues designed and equipped to deliver an 
optimum environment for up to 140 guests. 

Facilities include river views, natural light in most rooms, data and overhead projectors, 
complimentary Wi-Fi, fixed retractable panoramic screen and all the equipment 
that you would expect for holding a successful event. Paired with Ramada’s stylishly 
appointed accommodation, the Ramada Hotel & Suites Ballina is the ideal venue for 
your event.

2 Martin Street, Ballina
02 6618 1000, 1800 826 181
events@ramadaballina.com.au
www.ramadaballina.com.au

 ramadaballinabyron   @ramadaballina

• Located right on the banks of the picturesque 
Richmond River only 20 minutes south of Byron

• Stylish and modern function facilities featuring 
river views and natural light.

• Affordable luxurious accommodation with a 
choice of hotel spa rooms, 1- or 2-bedroom 
suites and penthouses

Ramada Hotel & Suites Ballina

200

80

140



B Y R O N  V E N U E 29

Located on the Alstonville Plateau in the heart of northern NSW’s hinterland, 
Summerland House Farm is the perfect wedding location for a truly unique experience 
for your special day. 

Summerland House Farm Functions Centre is set amongst beautiful tropical grounds 
on a picturesque macadamia and avocado farm. There are many options for your 
ceremony ranging from Rotunda and Garden Aisle to orchards, boardwalk, grassed 
areas and indoor options. A range of packages can be tailored to all tastes, dietary and 
budget requirements. Their weddings coordinator is happy to assist with all the details 
to make sure your wedding memories are perfect. 

253 Wardell Road, Alstonville
02 6628 0610 
functions@hwns.com.au
www.summerlandhousefarm.com.au

 summerlandhousefarm2477  
 @summerland_house_farm

• Beautiful country-style weddings set on a 
picturesque farm high on the Alstonville Plateau

• Range of ceremony and venue options including 
Rotunda and Garden Aisle, outdoor and indoor

• Perfect location for wedding photos – gorgeous 
tranquil gardens, rows of photogenic orchards, 
picturesque farm with tropical gardens

Summerland House Farm, Alstonville

200

150

150



B Y R O N  V E N U E30

Situated on Level 1 of the Kingscliff Beach Hotel, a stone’s throw from Kingscliff 
Beach, is the Babalou Weddings and Events space. Blending heritage features with 
contemporary design they have created an atmosphere of fresh, coastal, sophisticated 
elegance.

Impress your delegates by choosing from one of their many styles and options, from 
day delegate packages, to breakfast or lunch meetings with a view, as well as welcome 
cocktail parties and sit-down dinners just to name a few.

Whatever your event, Babalou invite you to celebrate in style by the ocean!

Level 1 Kingscliff Beach Hotel, 102 Marine Parade
02 6674 8764
functions@babalou.com.au
www.babalou.com.au

 babalou.kingscliff   @babalou_weddings_events

• Recently renovated oceanfront venue with 
modern interiors

• Delicious, modernised food menus using 
locally sourced products and premium 
beverage selections 

• Dedicated functions team to help create your 
perfect event

Babalou Weddings and Events, Kingscliff

150

130

50



B Y R O N  V E N U E 31

This well loved little country hall is volunteer run. It is over 100 years old with a special 
atmosphere as it has hosted weddings, funerals, gigs, parties, dances, yoga, pop-up 
restaurants, workshops and cooking schools. There have also been album launches 
and video clips recorded at the hall.  

The hall has a polished wooden floor loved by dancers. There is also a stage area with 
a green room. There are acoustic panels on the walls which enhance the sound. All the 
basic amenities have been upgraded including electrical wiring and toilet facilities. It 
provides a space to be creative and run your own event.

565 Coolamon Scenic Drive, Coorabell
0408 612 043 
coorabellhall@gmail.com
www.coorabellhall.net

 Coorabell Hall Association

• The hall is situated on the ridge overlooking 
Byron with ocean views. Brightly painted 
with an original painting by Bundjalung artist 
David Millar featured on the front doors 

• There is a fully equipped commercial kitchen, 
tables, chairs and 12 antique wooden benches

• Carpark area and ample off-street parking

Coorabell Hall

150

100

150



B Y R O N  V E N U E32

A stunningly private and peaceful oasis in Byron hinterland that’s a secret hideaway 
just perfect for events, weddings, retreats, corporate functions and accommodation. 
Riverbend’s relaxed atmosphere fuses luxury and country chic. Secluded and versatile, 
the setting enables clients to create personal, one-of-a-kind events.

The expansive driveway leads you to the homestead and events barn, situated on a 
tropical rainforest hilltop with panoramic awe-inspiring hinterland views, overlooking 
the gorgeous aqua clear pool. The property’s 120 acres of land is streaming with 
gullies, dams, creeks, waterfalls, a private 2km river frontage, a macadamia plantation 
and an abundance of native wildlife and birds. Riverbend is a sanctuary that is 
beautifully calming and lovingly finished, a truly magical place for events.

Rosebank, Byron Bay Hinterland
02 6688 2404
info@byronhinterlandretreat.com
www.byronhinterlandretreat.com

 byronhinterlandretreat   @byronhinterlandretreat

• Multiple outdoor event location sites, an open 
plan indoor events barn and marquee areas

• Luxury accommodation, the homestead, individual 
suite rooms, or glamping for larger groups

• Beautiful setting with panoramic hinterland views, 
swimming pool, streams, waterfalls, river frontage, 
macadamia plantation and abundant wildlife

Riverbend Byron Hinterland Retreat

150

100

120



B Y R O N  V E N U E 33

The New Tattersalls Hotel is owned and operated by Rod and Kim Bradbury, who each 
have over 20 years’ experience in hospitality having managed large hotels in Queensland. 
They bring a wealth of knowledge and skills when it comes to events and functions. 
The Hotel has three separate areas which can all be set up for a variety of events. 

The Tatts is Lismore’s home of live entertainment with musicians performing most nights 
in the front bar and the back room has bands, flamenco, and other gigs most weekends. 

There are two full-service bars and the staff are very friendly and efficient. The kitchen 
provides high quality meals at affordable pricing and accommodates food allergies 
and provides extensive vegetarian and gluten-free options. 

108 Keen Street, Lismore
02 6621 4729
vadmin@tattshotel.com
www.tattshotel.com

 tattshotel   @thenewtattshotel

• Winner of Hospitality Business of the Year 2016 at 
the Lismore Chamber Awards

• Large hotel with separate areas to cater for a 
variety of events with sound and lighting available 
in all areas

• The kitchen caters for all needs: buffet, finger food, 
alternate drop, vegetarian and gluten-free options

The New Tattersalls Hotel, Lismore

150

100

80

TATTS HOTEL



B Y R O N  V E N U E34

An ideal venue for an event, Italian at the Pacific allows you to stroll at your leisure 
from the beach to the venue or be conveniently delivered to their front door by taxi 
or private bus service. Their talented head chef and restaurant manager will liaise with 
you directly to plan your wedding reception to perfection, creating a bespoke menu of 
your choosing, assisting in the orchestration of the event and hosting you impeccably 
to make your day magical and memorable. 

Italian At The Pacific offers an array of catering packages, seated dining for between 50 
and 110 guests or a cocktail menu for between 60 and 130.

Bay Street, Byron Bay
02 6680 7055 
fucntions@italianatthepacific.com.au
www.Italianatthepacific.com.au

 theitalianbyronbay   @theitalianbyronbay

• Relax in style in an elegant, contemporary, 
subtropical setting with world-class cuisine in 
the heart of Byron Bay

• Ideal venue for large or small functions

• Corporate events, wedding receptions, 
engagement and birthday parties – a package 
can be designed to suit your needs

Italian at the Pacific, Byron Bay

130

110



B Y R O N  V E N U E 35

Party with the animals at the Macadamia Castle. 

Indoor and outdoor locations for a small group or up to 200+. The area’s favourite 
location for family events is now even better with a low-food-miles menu. Quality 
meals and snacks. They can cater or you may bring the caterer of your choice. Exclusive 
use of whole venue available after 5pm. Exclusive use of modern conference facilities 
during day. The Macadamia Castle can provide entertainment, mini-golf and animal 
activities for kids while adults enjoy their event. Central location to Ballina, Lismore 
and Byron Bay. Solar powered with free electric vehicle charging including Tesla 
Supercharge station. Easy access and parking. Free NBN internet. 

419 Hinterland Way, Knockrow
02 6687 8432
events@macadamiacastle.com.au
www.macadamiacastle.com.au/events

 macadamiacastle   #macadamiacastle

• Modern, fully equipped conference room 
with view and access to their Animal Park

• Quality meals and cakes at reasonable prices

• Activities for kids and adults available in the 
Animal Park

130

70

100

Macadamia Castle, Knockrow



B Y R O N  V E N U E36

Host your wedding ceremony and or reception, private function, business conference 
or cultural activity in the beautiful village of Newrybar, just fifteen minutes from iconic 
Byron Bay. Whether you’re sipping champagne on the expansive verandah at sunset 
or getting footloose on the dance floor, business networking or holding art and craft 
exhibitions, this idyllic location is sure to please everyone.

Seating for up to 80 guests in the main hall and 50 on the verandah. 

All enquiries welcome.

 

Newrybar Village, Old Pacific Highway, Newrybar
0407 189 308
events.newrybarhall@gmail.com
www.newrybarhall.org.au

 Newrybar Village Hall  

• Newrybar Hall has an elegant country-style 
charm with  landscaped gardens and rural views

• The hall is equipped with a commercial kitchen, 
and a fully weatherproof verandah

• Recently refurbished with beautifully polished 
floorboards, new curtains and an excellent size 
stage for entertainment or extra storage

Newrybar Community Hall

130

130



B Y R O N  V E N U E 37

Ballina Beach Village, on the beach by the river, 30 mins from Byron Bay and a world 
away from all the stress. This eco-beach paradise holiday village caters to both large 
and small retreats and residential events for  groups of 10–550 people, and from a 
weekend to a month (YTTs). They also specialise in international groups. 

The event centre has a special feel, and has a meditation garden surrounding it. There 
is a vast range of accommodation for all price points from backpacker, glamping, 
camping to superior cabin-style accommodation.

440 South Ballina Beach Road, South Ballina
02 6686 3347
info@ballinabeachvillage.com.au
www.ballinabeachvillage.com.au

 ballinabeachvillage   @ballina_beach_village

• Dedicated event centre suitable for personal 
growth, yoga, music, meditation and 
corporate retreats

• 37 family-sized cabins and 100-plus camping sites 
– more than 500 people can stay at any one time

• Catering available – all styles – cafe, kiosk, 
restaurant onsite

Ballina Beach Village Retreat & Event Centre

120

90

90



B Y R O N  V E N U E38

Ewingsdale Community Hall and Ewingsdale Church (St Columba’s) are two of the 
most historic buildings in the Byron Bay area, built in 1908 and 1915 respectively. 

The building is beautifully maintained and located in lovely, shady grounds that can 
accommodate a marquee, food trucks or space to set up a ceremony or hold games. 

The Hall is a popular choice for weddings, as it is a blank canvas and can be so 
beautifully styled for all occasions. It is also suitable for small concerts, celebrations, 
workshops, classes and dinners.

William Flick Lane, Ewingsdale
0409 028 153
ewingsdalecommunity@outlook.com
www.ewingsdale.org.au

 ewingsdalecommunity  

• Charming, timber, heritage listed building, 
built in 1908

• Located in the scenic William Flick Lane with 
its canopy of huge Moreton Bay fig trees

• Easily accessible, located eight kilometres 
from Byron Bay township

Ewingsdale Hall, Byron Bay

120

100

120



B Y R O N  V E N U E 39

The Rock & Roll Coffee Company has been bringing award-winning coffee and Pan 
Asian food to Mullumbimby since 2009. The chefs take their influences from south 
east Asian street food, using the best local produce to create innovative dishes. Our 
coffee has a reputation for being some of the best on the north coast. Rich, warm, and 
inviting, Rock & Roll blends traditional Asian flavours with modern methods.

Rock & Roll caters for all manner of events from small gatherings to product launches, 
business lunches and larger receptions and will appeal to those who like a unique 
space. The venue possesses a rustic and industrial vibe and is complemented by its 
original heritage bakery brick walls and ovens. Located in central Mullumbimby, the 
venue has easy access to on-street parking for your guests.

3/55 Burringbar Street, Mullumbimby
02 6684 4224
rockandrollcoffee@gmail.com
www.rockandrollcoffee.com.au

 The Rock and Roll Coffee Company   @rockandrollcoffee

• Unique modern Pan Asian menu

• Informal relaxed funky atmosphere in a 
heritage listed building

• Various menu packages are available

Rock & Roll Coffee Company, Mullumbimby

120

90

rock & roll
coffee company

the

rock & roll
coffee company

the

COFFEE & Pan-Asian specialists COFFEE & Pan-Asian specialists



B Y R O N  V E N U E40

Each event is tailored specifically to suit your wishes. They have a dedicated event 
management team to assist, as well as access to the region’s most exclusive properties 
through their sister companies Byron Bay Weddings and The Wedding Shed.

The Fig Tree can seat up to 100 guests for a seated lunch or dinner, and up to 120 
guests for a canapé reception. The restaurant uses seasonal, local produce and has its 
own garden and farm where much of it is sourced. You can relax in the garden or by 
the pool while enjoying cocktails and enjoy an outdoor dinner beneath the stars. Live 
music is permitted. 

They look forward to helping you create your event at the Fig Tree. Bon appétit.

4 Sunrise Lane, Ewingsdale
02 6684 7273
info@figtreerestaurant.com.au
www.figtreerestaurant.com.au

 figtree.byronbay   @figtreerestaurant

• Enjoy stunning views overlooking Byron Bay

• Award–winning food and service catering for 
both relaxed and formal events

• The Fig Tree makes for the perfect signature 
event space

Fig Tree, Byron Bay

120

100



B Y R O N  V E N U E 41

Celebrate your special occasion with Avalon Lea.

With sweeping views of Byron Bay’s iconic lighthouse, Avalon Lea is a stunning Byron 
Bay hinterland farmstay, wedding and events venue.

Set on 120 acres, the three bedroom tastefully renovated homestead brings modern 
conveniences to a beautiful Queenslander while keeping its natural charm. 

Commanding a high position, the homestead offers picturesque panoramic views of 
the organic farm and orchards ensuring the perfect backdrop for a gorgeous outdoor 
garden ceremony. Avalon Lea provides a truly breathtaking experience for you and 
your guests to enjoy on your special day.

625A Myocum Road, Myocum
0411 215 296 
hello@avalonlea.com.au
www.avalonlea.com.au

 avalonleahomestead   @avalonlea

• Beautifully maintained gardens and surrounds 
overlooking orchards and organic farm, set high 
in position with lovely commanding views

• Lovely light and breezy Queenslander with 
modern conveniences and rustic country charm

• Custom-built marquee pad and onsite kitchen 
shed for caterers

Avalon Lea Homestead, Byron Hinterland

100

100



B Y R O N  V E N U E42

The iconic Poinciana offers locals and visitors a flexible and creative space to enjoy 
your next social event in. Any occasion can be created on a budget big or small. The 
vibrant natural setting can’t be matched for intimacy and connection to the spirit of 
this region. Celebrating the artists and musicians, the producers and you as a guest, 
they promise to make it valuable for all your six senses to select this venue today. 

Simple family breakfast or lavish cocktail occasion… inside, outside, on the deck or 
tucked into a booth. There is something for everyone to love here.  

55 Station Street, Mullumbimby
02 6684 4036
monemilionow@gmail.com
www.poincianamullum.com

 poincianamullum   @poincianamullum

• Natural courtyard setting adjacent to 
restaurant and bar

• Vegan options, organic wines, locally sourced 
ethical produce only

• Live music and DJ facilities and lighting to 
enhance your sensory experience of the venue

Poinciana, Mullumbimby

100

100

100



B Y R O N  V E N U E 43

During the week, Red Tent Yoga offer yoga and healing. On weeknights and weekends 
they rent the large space for events, courses, meetings, workshops, trainings, music, 
performances, film screenings. The studio is also available for private yoga classes and 
massage for individuals and small groups. Book your own baby-moon, bridal or girls’ 
pamper experience. 

The main room is a large shoe-free space that provides about 100m2 of usable floor 
space, holding up to 80–100 people seated or 30–40 yoga mats. Facilities include: 
bathroom, kitchenette, and yoga props, chairs, film projector available. Carpark and 
on-street parking. Some promotional support is available if required. 

10/21–23 Tasman Way, Byron Bay
0421 103 332
info@redtentyoga.com.au
www.redtentyoga.com.au

 redtent   @redtentyoga

• A beautiful, soft, feminine space available for 
hire on nights and weekends

• The venue provides a sacred and heartfelt 
space for workshops, events, presentations, 
trainings, meetings and performances

• Bookings available for private yoga classes and 
massage, perfect for a girls’ pamper day!

Red Tent Yoga, Byron Bay

100

100



B Y R O N  V E N U E44

With three signature restaurants and multiple awards including 2015 Best Regional 
Restaurant – Gourmet Traveller, Three Blue Ducks Byron Bay offers unique and 
innovative catering with a rustic charm.

With years of cooking experience, celebrated head chefs Darren Robertson and Mark 
Labrooy have a penchant for real food and only use fresh local produce that is ethical 
and sustainably farmed to create trademark dishes filled with flavour.

Their onsite events team is at your service to create an individually tailored package for 
your wedding or special event either set in the beautiful picturesque surroundings of 
The Farm Byron Bay or offsite in a private location of your choice. 

The Farm Byron Bay, 11 Ewingsdale Road, Ewingsdale
02 6684 7795
enquiries@threeblueducks.com
www.threeblueducks.com

 threeblueducks   @threeblueducks

• Award-winning restaurant that specialises in 
creating unique dishes using real food

• Located at The Farm Byron Bay the venue offers 
a stunning backdrop for your special event with 
beautiful indoor and outdoor rustic spaces

• The onsite events team can create an inspired event 
tailored to your desires both onsite and offsite

Three Blue Ducks, Byron Bay

90

90



B Y R O N  V E N U E 45

St. Elmo is a lively Spanish restaurant and wine bar, serving modern tapas dishes 
and share plates. The talented team of chefs have created an innovative menu to be 
enjoyed with great company in a relaxed and intimate environment. 

An extensive wine list offers a carefully selected collection of wines from around 
the globe, with a focus on Spanish varietals to match their food. St. Elmo also prides 
itself on the selection of cocktails. There is a large list of creative, original (and not to 
mention delicious) cocktails to choose from.

22 Fletcher Street, Byron Bay
02 6680 7426
info@stelmodining.com
www.stelmodining.com

 stelmobyronbay   @stelmobyronbay

• St. Elmo caters to a variety of functions, offering 
either cocktail-style events or sit-down dinners

• Exceptional service in an intimate and relaxed 
environment

• St. Elmo is always happy to work with clients 
individually to satisfy your requirements and 
personalise your event

St. Elmo Dining, Byron Bay

85

50



B Y R O N  V E N U E46

Celebrate at Targa Byron Bay, a modern European restaurant situated in the centre of 
town. A unique corner-side venue, the intimate space is perfect for family and friends 
to gather together and indulge in delicious food made from local produce, and sip 
on beautiful wines and cocktails from the bar, which is licensed from 10am for a 
champagne breakfast.

Menus and packages catered especially to your event. Relax and enjoy service for 
sit-down and banquet-style events, or clear the floor for canapés and dancing, with 
room for a three-piece band. Exclusive use of both indoors and outside available.

11 Marvell Street, Byron Bay
02 6680 9960
targabyronbay@gmail.com
www.targabyronbay.com

 targabyronbay   @targabyronbay

• In the heart of Byron Bay town, just minutes’ stroll 
from the beach and accommodation

• Rustically charming and intimate space with rich 
wood features, comfy couches and alfresco dining

• Delectable menus to satisfy everyone, their 
emphasis is on quality and taste; special desserts 
and cakes available on request

Targa Restaurant, Byron Bay

65

65



B Y R O N  V E N U E 47

Wild Goat Events are Byron Bay’s premier event specialists, boasting exclusive access 
to the stunning Cape Byron Lighthouse Café deck and its surrounds. They take the 
beautiful location and pair it with quality service and delicious food. 

For the discerning business, nothing else will do. Their experience in creating luxury 
events means they can take any brief and transform it into a luxurious occasion for 
your staff and guests, leaving you with an unforgettable event. 

With friendly and professional service, internationally inspired cuisine and endless local 
knowledge, they are the ideal venue for corporate events and meetings, no matter the 
occasion. 

Lighthouse Road, Byron Bay
0422 301 417 
info@wildgoatevents.co
www.wildgoatevents.co

 wildgoatevents   @wildgoatevents

• Unique location at the picturesque Cape Byron 
Lighthouse

• Sunrise and sunset events created by talented 
local event designer

• Perfect for corporate events all year round; 
they specialise in product launches, incentives, 
team-building and staff rewards

Wild Goat Events, Cape Byron

60

32



B Y R O N  V E N U E48

Yummy Studios features two contemporary warehouse temple spaces: the ‘Mega 
Yummy Space’ of 100m2, and upstairs the ‘Yummy Yoga Lounge’, a 50m2 yoga and 
teaching space. Situated in the heart of the Byron Bay Arts and Industry Estate close to 
the beach, shops and cafes with easy parking. Tables, chairs and cushions are provided. 
Yummy Studios is an alcohol-free venue.

Each space houses a crystal altar which is kept sacred and energetically clear to 
facilitate the highest potential level of work for you. When you enter the space you 
instantly feel the frequency and a deep state of peace which is integral to healing and 
transformational group work and sacred ceremony.

1/67 Centennial Circuit, Byron Bay 
02 6685 8723
hello@yummy-studios.com
www.yummy-studios.com 

 Yummy Studios   @yummystudios

• Ideal for workshops, classes and events for 
meditation, yoga and personal development, 
catering for new-paradigm thought leaders

• Two teaching spaces for educational and conscious 
evolution purposes held with energetic integrity

• YummyLara.com caters organic vegetarian 
ayurvedic cuisine on request

Yummy Studios, Byron Bay 

60

36

60



B Y R O N  V E N U E 49

This is the ideal venue for small and varied functions ranging from book club meetings, 
fashion parades, workshops, and launches to intimate weddings. There is also space for 
marquees within the grounds.

Their specialities are high teas and cocktail-style food. If your wish is for something 
more lavish we can arrange a wedding events manager who can make all those 
arrangements for you. Equipment available for hire includes a large pull-down screen, 
sound system, microphones and data projector as well as a large TV screen.

This is truly a memorable events venue.

Deacon Street & Ashton Street, Bangalow
02 6687 2183
bangalowhistorical@bigpond.com
www.bangalowmuseum.com

 bangalowheritagehouse  
 @bangalowheritagehouse

• Set in a beautiful parkland environment that 
lends itself to being a picturesque setting for 
photography and outdoor ceremonies

• Ample parking for cars and buses surrounds the 
venue; disabled parking with access ramp

• Unique warm homespun setting with wide 
verandah offering a very relaxed space

Heritage House Museum & Cafe, Bangalow

50

50

50



B Y R O N  V E N U E50

Located minutes from Kingscliff and only 20 minutes from Gold Coast Airport, the 
relaxed and idyllic setting of Santai Spa & Resort makes it an ideal venue for business 
meetings, office away day events and small conferences. The management and staff at 
Santai are on hand and fully committed to assisting your guests to get the most out of 
their function, training and event experience. From their spacious rooms with open-air 
verandahs, to the pools and the Balinese-themed decor, the unique location offers you 
the chance to focus and get away from your daily business distractions and free up 
that creative energy. Make Santai your choice for your next event, all within 200 metres 
of the Pacific Ocean with a pristine surf beach to explore.

9 Dianella Drive, Kingscliff
02 6670 5500
bookings@santairetreat.com.au
www.santairetreat.com.au

 santairetreatapartments

• The ideal choice for small business training and 
corporate bonding experiences

• Fully equipped modern corporate meeting 
space in a unique location

• The ultimate in Gold Coast and Tweed luxury 
accommodation 

Santai Retreat, Casuarina Beach

40

24



B Y R O N  V E N U E 51

Escape the everyday hustle and bustle at beautiful Cabarita Beach Resort. 

On absolute beach frontage in the village of Cabarita Beach this stunning resort offers 
fully self-contained 2-, 3- and 4-bedroom apartments. With versatile bedding and lots 
of possibilities it makes for the perfect option for your business meeting, strategic 
planning session, product launch or conference. 

Whatever your needs The Beach has it all. Their stunning rooftop penthouse is large 
enough to accommodate a group of 16 and is the perfect way to make a statement 
and impress. A little-known part of the world that is the perfect location for your next 
event.

2–6 Pandanus Parade, Cabarita Beach
1800 256 911
booking@thebeachcabarita.com.au
www.thebeachcabarita.com.au

 The Beach Resort Cabarita   @the_beach_resort

• Stunning, absolute beachfront luxury 
accommodation perfect for smaller meeting 
groups

• Versatile property, fully self-contained 
spacious apartments, security parking

• Lots of options for small to medium 
corporate needs

The Beach Resort, Cabarita

20

12

16



B Y R O N  V E N U E52

For events that are truly original, visually stunning and great fun – discover Brunswick 
Heads. Timber bridges link the character-filled village to a lush river beach and 
spectacular surf beach that stretches to Byron Bay. 

Venues include Hotel Brunswick, the deco Memorial Hall, Brunswick Picture House, 
Fleet (2 hats), 26 eateries plus expansive nature reserves and parkland. Enjoy kayaking 
tours, eco-cruises, beach horse riding, golf, markets, ballooning, yoga and massage, 
retro and artisan shopping.

Just 40 minutes from Gold Coast and Ballina Byron Airports, it is the closest village to 
two of Australia’s best festivals, Bluesfest and Splendour. Locals include world-class 
musicians, caterers, entertainers, stylists, photographers, MCs and more. 

02 6685 1003
marketing@brunswickheads.org.au
www.brunswickheads.org.au

 Brunswick Heads Simple Pleasures  
 @brunswickheadsvisitorcentre

• A fresh and unspoilt beach and riverside 
destination for creative, one-of-a-kind events

• Fun and quirky outdoor and indoor venues for 
events of all shapes and sizes

• Accommodation aplenty with waterfront 
cabins, camping, beach houses, apartments 
and motels

Brunswick Heads: Simple Pleasures



B Y R O N  V E N U E 53

eVent 
services

53B Y R O N  V E N U E



B Y R O N  V E N U E54

Catering pages 56–65
Baylato, Byron Bay page 56

Divine Catering Byron page 57

JR’s Smokehouse Barbecue page 58

Kombi Keg, Byron Bay page 59

Luscious Foods Catering, Byron Bay page 60

Open Table, Byron Bay page 61

Peace Love and Crêpes page 62

Seaweed Cuisine, Byron Bay page 63

The Larder Byron Bay page 64

Veet’s Vegan Cooking School and Catering page 65

Entertainment pages 66–69
Byron Bay Comics page 66

Hans Lovejoy Trio page 67

Luke & Sebastian page 68

Sacred Circus Entertainment, Byron Bay page 69

Event Management pages 70–71
Jane Magnus page 70

North Coast Events page 71

Experiences pages 72–73
Aleshia Marie – Luxury Spa Experiences page 72

Byron Bay Experience page 73

Event Services Contents



B Y R O N  V E N U E 55

Florists pages 74–75
Big Leaf Boutique – Flower Farm page 74

The French Petal, Byron Bay page 75

Gifts page  76
Byron Bay Gifts page 76

Hire pages 77–81
Byron Bay Tipi Weddings page 77

Frank & Joy Byron Bay – Event Hire page 78

In The Dome page 79

Mullumbimby Hire and Sales page 80

Northern Rivers Plant Hire page 81

Photography pages 82–83
Cloudcatcher Media page 82

Jason Childs Photography page 83

Speakers and Facilitators pages 84–85
Sonia Friedrich – Keynote Speaker page 84

Stephanie Bown – Facilitator and Coach page 85

Styling page 86
Frank & Joy Byron Bay – Event Styling page 86

Transport pages 87–89
Ballina Byron Gateway Airport page 87

Beef & Beach Stretch Hummer Hire page 88

Byron Bay Luxe Limousines page 89



56 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  C A T E R I N G

As a local business, they think that you and your guests are special, unique people. You 
deserve so much more than the traditional approach. Your wedding, party or special 
event should be fun, exciting and, above all, memorable!

Your guests will buzz with excitement when the magical, candy-pink-striped vintage 
trailer arrives at your event! When they experience the service of the smiling and 
friendly hosts and receive lashings of the delicious homemade and super-fresh gelato 
their excitement will turn to delight. Baylato will make your event unforgettable. 
Incomparable!

0415 679 452
baylatobyronbay@gmail.com 
www.baylato.com

 baylato   @baylato

• Delicious gourmet gelato is a unique catering 
option, especially if it is served from an 
eye-catching candy-striped vintage trailer

• Special treats anywhere in the surrounding region 
including Brisbane, Gold Coast and hinterland

• Not only serving gelato but delicious poffertjes 
and steaming hot espresso

Baylato, Byron Bay



57B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  C A T E R I N G

Your personal chef Manfred Rudolf meets with you to discuss menu, price, number of 
people and your venue. He needs to understand where your guests will eat – to get a 
sense of the occasion.

Manfred has been employed in notable establishments around the world: The 
Bermudiana in Bermuda, The Mandarin Hotel in Singapore, The Nairobi Hilton Hotel 
in Kenya … He has had his own restaurants including Berlin in Auckland, Manfred’s in 
Sydney and most recently The Yum Yum Tree Café and Restaurant in Byron Bay.

In Manfred’s eyes there is nothing more gratifying that to see happy and 
satisfied clients.

0417 551 312
manfred@divinecateringbyron.com.au
www.divinecateringbyron.com.au

• Chef Manfred Rudolf becomes your private chef 
for your event

• Specialising in catering services for smaller 
more intimate parties and cocktail parties

• 50 years of experience in the restaurant and 
catering industry

Divine Catering Byron



58 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  C A T E R I N G

Treat your guests to an authentic Southern-style barbecue.

JR’s Smokehouse serves up real American barbecue. Ribs, brisket, hog and chicken are 
slow cooked in wood-fired pits over fruitwood. The way it’s done in Texas, Memphis, 
and the Carolinas – cooking with smoke, spice, tradition and passion. Served with 
sides of smoked mac ’n’ cheese, tangy slaw, horseradish potato salad and pit beans. 
Vegetarian options also available.

JR’s handles everything from party planning, setup, cooking and serving to cleanup. 
Having travelled extensively through the American barbecue-belt regions, JR’s 
Smokehouse Barbecue hopes to share the love of barbecue with you and your guests.

0415 954 743
info@smokehousebbq.com.au
www.smokehousebbq.com.au

 jrssmokehousebarbecue   @jrssmokehousebbq

• Mobile barbecue catering servicing northern NSW 
to the Gold Coast

• Specialising in Texas-style barbecue. Locally 
sourced quality meats seasoned and smoked over 
wood fire for up to 12 hours; JR’s brings a mobile 
barbecue pit to your venue

• Catering weddings, parties and food-truck events

JR’s Smokehouse Barbecue



59B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  C A T E R I N G

Kombi Keg is the epitome of retro style, with a twist of vintage. Not only is it the most 
practical and convenient way to serve icy-cold draft beer, cider, soft drinks, water and 
even wine; it is also the coolest and most stylish bar you can get.

They deliver Kombi Keg to anywhere there is vehicle access; whether it be a small 
garden wedding, a lavish party, or a beautiful beach ceremony, and serve icy-
cold drinks direct from the taps fitted to the outside of the van. Guests can serve 
themselves or you can have a Kombi Keg staff member present to help you.

Kombi Keg is the newest and coolest ‘must have’ wedding accessory.

0477 001 964
admin@kombikegbyron.com.au
www.kombikegbyron.com.au

 kombikegbyron   @kombikegbyronbay

• Mobile bar with a difference: 6 beer taps, a chilled 
boot for wine and soft drinks, a TV and LED lights 

• Chilling system for ice-cold draft beer, cider or any 
other type of beverage

• Can be on hand to pour for you, or you can let your 
guests help themselves; once the party is over, 
they just pack up and drive out; it’s that simple

Kombi Keg, Byron Bay



60 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  C A T E R I N G

Luscious offers a delicious, authentic and beautiful catering service to suit any event.  
They can design the perfect catering experience for you.

Luscious Catering Company has a wealth of experience catering to Byron Bay 
corporate functions and events, from intimate company gatherings to events for 
hundreds of people, and even huge venues such as festivals where they cater for 
thousands! 

Luscious also has its own intimate venue, complete with wood-fired oven, that is 
available for hire.

1/6 Tasman Way, Byron Bay
0423 371 660
zohar@lusciousfoods.com.au
www.lusciousfoods.com.au

 lusciousfoods   @lusciousfoodsbyronbay

• A delicious, authentic and beautiful catering 
service, tailored for any event be it a corporate 
function or private party – available at your 
venue or at ours!

• A quality menu that will please the palate of 
your guests and create the ideal atmosphere

• Friendly, efficient solutions-oriented staff 

Luscious Foods Catering, Byron Bay



61B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  C A T E R I N G

Open Table Catering combines lip-smacking nutrition and sumptuous presentation 
with contemporary trends. The focus is on fabulous sumptuous flavours and 
excellent service, producing stunning and memorable events for clients of all cultural 
backgrounds and any special dietary or religious needs.

Open Table always takes into consideration specific needs, such as kosher food, vegan, 
vegetarian, gluten free and many more. They support local sustainable produce – 
using organic, kosher, pesticide-free ingredients wherever possible. Open Table’s 
mission is to provide professional catering service suited to your needs and the finest 
cuisine for your budget, making your event not only unique, but sublime.

0414 878 290 / 02 6684 3013
info@opentable.net.au
www.opentable.net.au

 opentablecatering   @_opentable

• Open Table serves unforgettable cuisine for events, 
drawing on their rich experience to assist you in 
designing the perfect, appropriate menu 

• Passionate about nutritional health, and well 
known for catering for special dietary needs

• Incorporates event management and planning 
from intimate dinners to grand-scale events

Open Table, Byron Bay



62 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  C A T E R I N G

Bonjour! Peace Love and Crêpes is an ethical business from Byron Bay, offering 
traditional French sweet and savoury crêpes, made with love. 

Cécile moved from France 10 years ago bringing with her the traditional style of crêpe 
making she learned from her mother. Passionate about the environment, she sources 
all the products for her crêpes from local, spray-free or organic and fair trade producers. 
Cécile has adapted the traditional recipe to use activated buckwheat kernels. 
This provides a healthier and vegan option for her customers.

Cécile looks forward to talking with you about a customised menu for your next event.

0434 156 117
crepesmullum@gmail.com
www.peaceloveandcrepes.com

 peaceloveandcrepes   
 @peaceloveandcrepes

Peace Love and Crêpes
• Delicious French crêpes made in the traditional 

style – a unique and mesmerising event catering 
experience

• Gluten-free and dairy-free, vegan, vegetarian 
and meat options

• Can cater for events from 30 people.  
Perfect for breakfast, lunch or dinner!



63B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  C A T E R I N G

One of Monique Guterres’s biggest loves is cooking and eating. Respecting each 
ingredient and working with the harmony and balance of flavours, keeping it as 
natural as possible. As chef/owner of Seaweed Cuisine, Monique leads a highly 
creative team catering for events and weddings around Byron Shire. She focuses on 
highlighting the region’s top produce, working with each season’s bounty.

Seaweed Cuisine’s menus are from a well-travelled and multicultural background; all 
menus created to suit the region’s subtropical climate. 

The Seaweed Bar is their fully licensed mobile bar offering cocktail menu, and beer and 
wine packages, complete with well-equipped team of RSA long-term staff.

02 6685 9954 / 0402 130 757
email@seaweedcuisine.com.au
www.seaweedcuisine.com.au

 Seaweed Cuisine   @seaweedcuisine

• Creative experts in food and wine, ready to create 
the most unforgettable event/wedding you will 
ever experience

• The freshest regional and local produce, all food is 
made from scratch with the utmost care and love

• Long-term local business with a focus on building 
strong client relationships to deliver the very best

Seaweed Cuisine, Byron Bay 



64 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  C A T E R I N G

The Larder are proud to consistently lead in the catering game, monitoring present 
food trends and offering top-notch culinary services. The Larder team meets the 
requirements of your event by forming a total catering solution; venue advice, hire lists, 
setups/breakdowns and all other practical elements, ensuring brilliant results.

Exceptional caterers of various types of events, they make your planning easy. Catering 
tailored to your event; be it fresh and fast drop-offs, conference and boardroom 
support, cocktail parties or official functions.

The Larder Catering promises high-quality seasonal and locally sourced produce, 
unique food ideas and expert service.

02 6680 8644
catering@thelarder.com.au
www.thelarder.com.au

 thelarderbyronbay   @thelarderbyronbay

• Full-service catering and packages

• Cost-effective and drop-off catering solutions, 
fresh and healthy options

• Friendly and professional food and beverage 
service staff

The Larder Byron Bay



65B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  C A T E R I N G

Veet’s Vegan Cooking School and Catering has been operating in the Byron Shire for 
nine years. They make impeccably good quality plant based food that has even the 
biggest of meat eaters going back for more. All of the food served is organic and the 
team at Veet’s Vegan Cooking School and Catering make the most of locally grown 
produce.

Whether your event or function is for 14 or 300 people you will be well nourished and 
individual dietary requirements will be catered for.

Eat well. Cook well. Live well.

0403 800 809
info@veets.com.au
www.veets.com.au

 veetscuisine   @veets_vegan_cooking_school

• Plant based catering that is incredibly well 
balanced, which makes the food not only 
mouth watering but very nourishing too

• The food is all organic and sourced locally, 
showcasing the area’s finest produce

• A team that really care and are very happy to take 
into consideration individual dietary requirements

Veet’s Vegan Cooking School and Catering



66 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  E N T E R T A I N M E N T

Corporate comics with decades of experience and the skills to ensure your conference, 
workshops and corporate events are uniquely tailored. Boasting clients from corporate 
and government sectors including Commonwealth Parliament Secretariat, NSW 
Health, NSW Regional Councils, Master Builders Association, Australian Lifestyle Medical 
Association, Make A Wish Foundation, Queensland Rugby Union and many more. 

Headed up by local comedy professionals Mandy Nolan, Greg Sullivan and Ellen Briggs, 
who bring their national profile and expertise to your event. Whether you need an MC, 
corporate comedian, or a public speaking / humour coach to assist your team improve 
their own public speaking skills, unlike Australia Post, Byron Bay Comics always deliver.

0422 701 680
www.byronbaycomics@gmail.com
www.byronbaycomics.com.au

 Byron Bay Comics   @byronbaycomics

• Using humour to engage, educate and inspire audiences

• Nationally renowned, Byron Bay Comics are locally 
based and add humour to their professional MC services, 
conference facilitation and comedy workshops to maximise 
audience engagement, interaction and participation

• Offering professional corporate comedy, MC services, 
workshop facilitation

Byron Bay Comics 



67B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  E N T E R T A I N M E N T

Want to add a touch of class to your event or wedding? 

A top-quality jazz band not only provides sophistication; it creates the mood. 
Professional musicians play dynamically, sensitive to the room. 

The Hans Lovejoy Trio are a high-quality ensemble with a long history of performing in 
northern NSW. They are the legendary Dr Fred Cole on piano, Hans Lovejoy on double 
bass, and the young and very talented Ben Cox on drums. 

Life is a lot like jazz – it’s best when you improvise. – George Gershwin

0412 732 465
hans@echo.net.au 
www.hanslovejoy.com

 hanslovejoytrio

• Professional three-piece jazz band consisting of 
double bass, piano and drums

• Five-year residency at the Lismore Tatts Hotel, 
plus numerous weddings and events 

• Extensive jazz, latin and popular repertoire 

Hans Lovejoy Trio



68 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  E N T E R T A I N M E N T

Luke and Sebastian are an acoustic duo from Byron Bay who specialise in designing 
music for weddings and corporate events. 

Guitars and vocal harmonies combine to create music with an eclectic range of 
styles from sophisticated jazz, soothing classical, contemporary pop and world music 
flavours. 

Meeting in the vibrant music scene of northern NSW, Luke & Sebastian’s passion for 
music led to their thriving artistic collaboration. 

As the resident musicians at Rae’s on Wategos, Luke & Sebastian have established 
themselves as the premier acoustic duo in Byron Bay.  

Luke – 0411 358 993  
Sebastian – 0403 841 241
info@lukeandsebastian.com 
www.lukeandsebastian.com 

 lukeandsebastian   @lukeandsebastian

• Luke & Sebastian bring a touch of class and 
style to every performance

• Offering a versatile repertoire that appeals to a 
broad range of musical tastes

• Their guitar expertise and vocal harmonies 
can be tailored to any event and all parts of a 
wedding celebration

Luke & Sebastian



69B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  E N T E R T A I N M E N T

Beyond just an agency, Sacred Circus produces and styles unique specialty acts in 
house from our creative headquarters in the picturesque Byron hinterland. 

Delight in the experience and flair of their seasoned stylists who transform your event 
brief into sophisticated, exclusive or themed entertainment packages to wow your 
guests, enhance atmosphere and exceed expectations. 

Choose from their artistic assortment of fancy fire dancers, spectacular stilt walkers, 
character performers, champagne showgirls, contortionists, living statues, body-art 
models, circus performers and so much more. 

Valuing exceptional entertainment, creativity and professional, personalised service, 
Sacred Circus have been delivering unmatched entertainment solutions since 2005.

0407 846 139
info@sacredcircus.com.au
www.sacredcircus.com.au

 sacredcircus   @sacred_circus_entertainment

• Event entertainment consultancy, design, creation, 
co-ordination and management. Unique concepts welcomed

• Corporate and private events, conferences, gala dinners, 
weddings, festivals, and special events

• Elegant pre-dinner entertainers, wearable-art spectacles, 
atmospheric roving acts, and wow-factor feature 
performances available to meet your specifications

Sacred Circus Entertainment, Byron Bay



70

Byron Bay has been home to Jane for more than 15 years. Her knowledge of the 
wedding and event industry and her commitment to her clients is second to none. 
Jane partners with a large network of like-minded professionals within the event 
industry to engage and create flawless events throughout the region.

Jane has worked on events with the likes of Volkswagen, Collective magazine, 
Mercedes-Benz, Flashcamp and many more. Whether it is a wedding, small intimate 
party or creating a gala event for your corporate company, Jane will work with you 
from concept and design right through to final coordination of events. 

0413 111 683
enquiries@bblw.com.au
www.byronbayluxuryweddings.com.au

 byronbayluxuryweddings  
 @byronbayluxuryweddings

• Flawless event management and 
wedding planning 

• Creative styling, design and execution 
of events 

• Freelance event management services 
for corporate and exclusive clients

Jane Magnus

B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  E V E N T  M A N A G E M E N T



71

North Coast Events are your event production team. With so much experience and 
expertise you can relax knowing your event is in the best hands. 

Audiovisual can be daunting so imagine knowing you have Byron Bay’s best team on 
your side managing everything from lighting and audio to staging and set design. 

With a large warehouse right in Byron Bay full of all the latest gear you are completely 
covered and can feel secure your event will be perfect.

0434 557 144
enquiry@northcoastevents.com.au
www.northcoastevents.com.au

 northcoastevents2481  
 @northcoastevents

• Exceptional event production service from 
initial consultation and design to installation 
and technical operation

• Hire of state-of-the-art lighting, audio, video 
and activation equipment

• Unique lighting installations created by the 
North Coast Events team

North Coast Events

B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  E V E N T  M A N A G E M E N T



72

Aleshia welcomes you to enjoy the most divine spa experience in the comfort of your 
own holiday accommodation or home. 

Your spa treatments will be customised to create a package that is unique to you to 
ensure optimal results. Aleshia prides herself in providing an impeccable 5-star service 
with attentive detail and deep connection to the body. 

Each treatment ritual embodies a collection of experiences designed to evoke the 
senses and create synergy between the mind, body and spirit. This precious time 
allows you to relax, reflect and be fully immersed in indulgence. 

0411 375 084
info@aleshiamarie.com
www.aleshiamarie.com

 @aleshiamarie_luxespa

• Luxury spa treatments of an elite standard, 
with impeccable detailing and service

• Performed in the comfort of your home or 
accommodation – the spa comes to you

• Tailored to your individual needs for a 
completely personalised experience

Aleshia Marie – Luxury Spa Experiences 

B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  E X P E R I E N C E S



73B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  E X P E R I E N C E S

When you think of Byron Bay, what is it that’s so appealing?

It’s the magical charm, the relaxed beach-bohemian style of the town, the feeling 
you get from the buskers, the colourful characters. It’s the tangible ‘vibe’ known as the 
Byron Bay Experience.

Byron Bay Experience bring the true essence of Byron Bay to your event. With a 
comprehensive planning and coordination service they will work with you to create a 
bespoke entertainment package that will leave your guests feeling that they have had 
a special and unique experience filled with good vibes and big Byron smiles.  

A very easy experience, a very professional experience and a very Byron Bay Experience.

0403 769 229
info@byronbayexperience.com.au
www.byronbayexperience.com.au

 byronbayexperience   @byronbayexperience

• Your one stop-shop for Byron-style 
entertainment packages

• Everything from guitar by the fire to beach party 
bands, pool party DJs, themed roving performers, 
tarot, comedy, magic, themed dancers, drumming, 
Byron-style games, workshops and activities

• Everything is possible…

Byron Bay Experience



74 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  F L O R I S T S

With over twenty years’ experience in the floral industry from London to Sydney, Jony 
has worked on some of the most amazing productions and with some of the world’s 
best florists. He has an eye for the unique and the unusual and always aims to create 
something with that wow factor to enhance your venue. 

Specialising in huge installations in marquees, tipis, barns and outdoor venues with a 
big and bold tropical theme. All the flowers are grown on their 100-acre flower farm in 
Burringbar in the Byron Shire hinterland, which supplies beautiful blooms and foliage 
to major flower markets and florists Australia-wide. 

The freshest flowers and the freshest ideas.

02 6677 1447 / 0425 214 307
jony@bigleafboutique.com.au
www.bigleafboutique.com.au

 @bigleafboutique

• Amazing and unique installations using flowers 
and foliage all grown on our farm

• A range of stunning rare plants available to hire 
to transform your venue

• Cutting-edge designs with a fresh approach to 
floral artistry

Big Leaf Boutique – Flower Farm



75B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  F L O R I S T S

Estelle, the flower fairy behind The French Petal, grew up in France where her passion 
for floristry led her to Paris to learn the art form. She has nurtured her skills with many 
influences: from weaving palm leaves on the beaches of Tahiti, to preparing formal and 
fabulous events in London. 

The French Petal workshop bursts with pods, branches and textural foliage. The 
operator Estelle has all the inspiration needed to create fresh and unique floral 
arrangements, always trying to design something really special and personalised for 
you. She loves any kind of creative projects from weddings through to editorial work, 
window displays and special events. Always coming up with new ideas, no challenge 
is too great.

0405 359 775
estelle@thefrenchpetal.com
www.thefrenchpetal.com

 @thefrenchpetal

• Tailored wedding and events floral specialist 
based in Byron Bay

• The French Petal gives you the freedom and 
time to create something really special

• Florist Estelle grew up in Europe and nurtured 
her skills with different influences

The French Petal, Byron Bay



76 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  G I F T S

The Byron Bay Gifts team like to think inside the box by making their gifts a fun and 
exciting experience with a ‘wow’ factor from beginning to end. Filled with local 
gourmet goods that are often hand-crafted and organic, Byron Bay Gifts hampers are 
quality without compromise. 

With plenty of corporate branding options available from wooden breadboards to 
inscribed ‘magic beans’, Byron Bay Gifts have a unique option for every business. 
Delivered in a 70 per cent recycled box with a bronze logo in the centre of the lid and 
a classic ribbon that adds to the grand opening. 

1300 939 831
info@byronbaygifts.com.au
www.byronbaygifts.com.au

 byronbaygifts   @byronbaygifts

• Gift hampers with a selection of local, organic 
and hand-crafted gourmet gifts

• Delivered in a beautiful box with bronze logo 
and large bow; unique corporate branding 
options available

• Local venue and event delivery is free of charge; 
delivery is available Australia-wide

Byron Bay Gifts



77B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  H I R E

Byron Bay Tipi Weddings is for all lovers wanting to get hitched in Byron under a 
completely unique and stunning structure. Whether you are after a Bohemian lovefest 
or the romance and elegance of our Sperry tents we will make your wedding day truly 
unforgettable. In true Byron tradition our team are friendly, experienced, and will turn 
somersaults to ensure your day is everything you dreamed of.

Structures range in size from a 5m tipi canopy to being able to link up to 6 x 13m giant 
tipis. Sperry tents range from 5m to 14 x 26 metres. 

1300 TP LOVE (87 5683)
hello@byronbaytipiweddings.com.au
www.byronbaytipiweddings.com.au

 byronbaytipiweddings  
 @byronbaytipiweddings

• A unique and stunning range of structures including 
giant Nordic tipis, traditional tipis, naked tipis, 
Sperry tents and Glamping Bell tents

• Incredible flooring and lighting packages along with 
a stunning range of furniture and styling solutions

• They work with cream-of-the-crop florists, caterers, 
planners and venues

Byron Bay Tipi Weddings



78 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  H I R E

Create a spectacular event from Frank and Joy’s range of boutique furniture, 
decorations and props.

With everything from larger items such as bar, dining, lounge and cocktail furniture, 
to the finer details such as tableware, cushions, candle-holders, vases, rugs and lamps, 
Frank and Joy are able to breathe life into your wish list in a way that suits your venue, 
guest numbers, theming and budget.

Should you have the vision but lack the experience or time to put together your 
event they have an internationally experienced styling team to assist, and offer one 
complimentary styling consultation as part of their hire service to help you get started.

0405 933 674
maria@frankandjoy.com.au
www.frankandjoy.com.au

 frankandjoy   @frankandjoy

• Extensive hire range of boutique furniture, 
decorations and props to suit every design brief 
and event

• Immaculate presentation, on-time delivery and 
prompt communication

• Complimentary styling consultation and indoor 
furniture setup service

Frank & Joy Byron Bay – Event Hire



79B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  H I R E

The Hexadome™ is a stunning combination of engineering and aesthetics. It has a large 
footprint at 10.8m x 10.8m. Can be single free-standing unit or can be joined together 
in a number of configurations to suit your needs.

The Crossover™ is available in two sizes, 6m x 6m and 8m x 8m, and is a perfect add-on 
pavilion to the larger tent for use as bar, dancefloor, dressing room or chill/lounge area. 
Each Crossover™ frame can support up to 400kg – perfect for audiovisual and lighting 
equipment. 

Hexadome™ and Crossover™ structures are linkable to other Hexadome / Crossover 
structures using a waterproof ‘gutter’ that joins the arches together, keeping everything 
within the structure completely protected from the elements.

02 6680 1435
info@inthedome.com.au
www.inthedome.com.au

 inthedomemarquees   @inthedomemarquees

• Designed in Holland, using modern technologies 
with the highest-quality materials

• Sleek contemporary curves, robust tubular structure 
and precise engineering make them a standout

• Can be erected on concrete, asphalt, sand and soil 
– very versatile and practical for wider range of 
applications than a standard marquee

In The Dome



80

Mullum Hire’s goal is to create beautiful marquee spaces for any event. Their expert 
assistance can play a key role in reducing stress and making your event a huge success. 
With a large range of quality equipment including marquees, flooring, catering 
equipment, lighting, tables, glassware and everything else you will need to make any 
event a success. 

A family-owned business with over 10 years’ experience in the event industry. You can 
count on Mullum Hire to leave you feeling 100 per cent satisfied with their service. 

Contact them today for your free, no-obligation site inspection and quote.

73 Station Street, Mullumbimby
02 6684 3241
enquire@mullumhire.com.au
www.event-hire.com.au

 mullumhire   @mullumhire

• One of the largest selections of clear, white and 
silk marquees available in a large variety of sizes 
in 6m, 9m and 10m ranges

• You can make changes to your order up until the 
day of your event

• Experienced and friendly staff aim to answer all 
quotes, questions and queries within 24 hours

Mullumbimby Hire and Sales

500

300

500

Photo Dan O’Day

B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  H I R E



81B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  H I R E

Northern Rivers Plant Hire provides amazing plants for any casual hire assignment be 
it for one day to six months. They create wonderful, lush and inviting ambience for any 
occasion and specialise in custom designing hire plants to suit the client’s individual 
requirements and budget. 

To complement your event and plant hire they also have large ceramic Balinese water 
bowls available to soothe the setting and fabulous white celebration flags to herald 
the event.

They will deliver and remove at any time to suit the client’s requirements. Northern 
Rivers Plant Hire is known throughout the region for its excellent service and reputation.

Myocum Road, Ewingsdale – by appointment
02 6684 7566
info@nrph.com.au
www.northernriversplanthire.com.au

 northernriversplanthire

• Amazing selection of lush and very established 
nursery plants available to hire for any occasion

• Stylishly presented in waterproof decorative 
containers, suitable for both indoor and 
outdoor settings

• Excellent reputation and attention to detail

Northern Rivers Plant Hire 



82

David Lowe and Eve Jeffery from Cloudcatcher Media provide a one-stop shop for all 
your video, photography and entertainment services. 

Between them, industry award winners David and Eve have more than 50 years’ 
experience in the film, photography, journalism and music industries, and always 
deliver a professional finish to every project.

Cloudcatcher Media have a wide network of collaborators, which means they can 
provide services to any event from the intimate to the epic.

0488 428 765
info@cloudcatchermedia.com
www.cloudcatchermedia.com

 cloudcatchermedia   @cloudcatcher_media

• Video coverage, still photography, musicians 
and music services

• All media advertising and media coaching

• Audiovisual presentations

Cloudcatcher Media

Cloudcatcher  Cloudcatcher  

    Bottled Lightning                     on Demand

MediaMedia
Rainbows

20160925 LOGO A4 Page .indd   1 26/09/2016   9:34 AMB Y R O N  V E N U E  –  P H O T O G R A P H Y



83B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  P H O T O G R A P H Y

Jason Childs is a professional photojournalist based on the north coast of NSW. The 
artistry of his photographs is born of a keen eye for capturing the many moods of 
people and nature. This passion shines throughout Jason’s work and has attracted a 
worldwide audience.

Jason’s style is unmistakable. His talent for capturing the moment, balanced with his 
artistry of light, imbues his work with a sense of the intimate, majestic, beautiful and 
the bold. His success derives from his patient single-minded pursuit of ‘the definitive 
moment’ that defines human experiences and delivers images that will last a lifetime. 

0417 320 207
jason@childsphotos.com
www.childsphotos.com

 jasonchildsphotos   @childsphotos

• Artistic, natural, priceless, intimate, nostalgic, 
definitive, personalised, professional, experienced, 
celebrity, internationally renowned photographer

• Jason has a natural ability to blend in with the 
group be it families, couples or professional groups

• Available for editorial, commercial, events, 
weddings, celebrations and portraits

Jason Childs Photography

P  H  O  T  O  G  R  A  P  H  E  R 



84 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  S P E A K E R S  A N D  F A C I L I T A T O R S

Nobel prize-winning insight, together with thought leadership from around the globe, 
gives new evidence on human behaviour. Humans are predictably irrational and here 
lies the GOLD for business. Behavioural Economics (B.E.) shatters traditional paradigms, 
transforming both business and industry solutions, for any challenge involving 
humans. These include customers, employees, suppliers, in fact everyone! B.E. insights 
show how people make decisions, take risks … and spend money, to give business 
an edge.

An inspirational speaker, Sonia captivates audiences, sharing how to apply B.E. in 
business. Events held at Elements of Byron, or your venue of choice. Sonia will travel 
upon arrangement. Book Sonia today. 

0412 359 424
sonia@soniafriedrich.com
www.soniafriedrich.com
linkedin.com/in/soniafriedrich 

 followsonia  

• 1 hour tailored keynote presentation

• ½-day or 1-day Intensive – Add Behavioural 
Economics to your Business

• 3-day Academy – It’s a NO BRAINER! 
Behavioural Economics in Business

Keynote Speaker: Sonia Friedrich



85B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  S P E A K E R S  A N D  F A C I L I T A T O R S

Are you looking for a facilitator or performance coach in the Byron Shire who can 
help you lift business results and achieve greater levels of personal and professional 
accomplishment? Are you looking for a local event manager to help you deliver your 
next corporate retreat or conference?

Stephanie Bown is an accomplished performance coach who has spent the past 
decade helping some of Australia’s best employers achieve exceptional results by 
demonstrating exceptional leadership.

Bringing together masters-level education in positive psychology, neuroscience and 
organisation dynamics, Stephanie brings keen insights and a pragmatic approach to 
the people and organisations she works with. 

0439 044 940
contact@workwellgroup.com.au
www.workwellgroup.com.au

 workwellgroup   @workwellgroup

• Corporate retreats tailored to ensure your collective 
outcomes are achieved

• Strategy and planning workshops that result in clarity 
of purpose and shared ownership for business success

• Leadership development to lift individual performance, 
engagement, and productivity of your team

Stephanie Bown – Facilitator and Coach



86 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  S T Y L I N G

The polished styling of your event is essential and Frank & Joy’s internationally 
experienced styling professionals will create a personalised and memorable 
experience that stylishly and succinctly delivers your message.

They combine beautiful and sophisticated design with an innate knowledge of all 
aspects of event management and will bring your design brief to life in a way that 
complements your timeframe, venue and budget. This will make your event not only 
stunning, it will be practical and have an organic flow.

Frank & Joy work with a wide network of the region’s top venues and suppliers, 
ensuring that the styling of your event is impeccably delivered on time, on budget and 
the whole process is seamless and stress free.

0405 933 674
maria@frankandjoy.com.au
www.frankandjoy.com.au

 frankandjoy   @frankandjoy

• Internationally experienced styling professionals 
creating memorable and personalised experiences 
for every style of event

• Stylish and sophisticated design to fit all briefs, 
locations and budgets

• A wide network of locally based suppliers to ensure 
a stress-free event delivered on time and on budget

Frank & Joy Byron Bay – Event Styling



87

Located in the heart of the northern rivers region and less than 30 minutes’ drive 
from the centre of Byron Bay. The airport offers up to 58 flights per week from Sydney, 
Newcastle and Melbourne on Jetstar, Virgin Australia, FlyPelican and Rex Airlines. 

Facilities include free Wi-Fi and all-day licensed cafe offering wonderful menu items 
with produce sourced locally. There are shuttle bus services to meet all jet flights 
as well as taxis and limousines, plus cost-effective short- and long-term car parking 
located just metres from the terminal. A choice of five car rental companies, ATMs and 
helpful advice from the Visitor Information Centre are also available.

Book direct via their airline partner websites. 

enquiries@ballinabyronairport.com.au
www.ballinabyronairport.com.au

 ballinabyrongatewayairport  
 @ballinabyrongatewayairport

• The closest airport to Byron Bay!  
Under 30 minutes’ drive time 

• Up to 58 flights per week from Sydney, 
Melbourne and Newcastle 

• Lots of transport options between the airport 
and the Byron region with no traffic jams or 
queues in and out of the airport

Ballina Byron Gateway Airport

THE FASTEST WAY TO FLY 

TO BYRON BAY
BALLINA BYRON GATEWAY AIRPORT

THE FASTEST WAY TO FLY 

TO BYRON BAY
BALLINA BYRON GATEWAY AIRPORT

B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  T R A N S P O R T



88 B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  T R A N S P O R T

The Beef & Beach Stretch Hummer will get you there in style! No matter what the 
occasion, big or small, you’ll be chauffeured in ultimate luxury. Your driver will make sure 
you are collected and arrive at your destination on time with no headaches or fuss. 

If you want the WOW factor the Stretch Hummer is for you with: seating for 14 people, 
privacy divider, air-conditioning, state-of-the-art sound and entertainment system, a 
fully equipped bar with ice included on request, spacious and luxurious leather seats, 
coloured neon internal and undercarriage lighting.

Nothing stands out more than a Stretch Hummer!

0413 838 421
hummer@thelennox.com.au
www.beefandbeach.com.au/hummer

 beefandbeach   @beefandbeach

• The Beef & Beach Stretch Hummer will get you 
there in style!

• 14-seater stretch with fully equipped bar, perfect 
for airport transfers, scenic trips around our 
beautiful region and impressing clients

• Try the Hummer & Dine package at the Beef & 
Beach Seafood + Steak restaurant in Lennox Head 

Beef & Beach Stretch Hummer Hire



89B Y R O N  V E N U E  –  T R A N S P O R T

Byron Bay Luxe Limousines transfer in style with luxury European vehicles and 
immaculate, experienced drivers who treat guests with warm hospitality and a friendly 
can-do attitude. Experience ultimate comfort, perfect timeliness and a stress-free, 
first-class service. They specialise in events and weddings and have vast experience in 
corporate planning and transfers.

0429 262 524
info@byronbayluxelimousines.com
www.byronbayluxelimousines.com

 byronbayluxe   @byronbayluxe

• Luxury transfers from Ballina, Coolangatta 
and Brisbane airports to Byron Bay

• Event and wedding transport for Byron Bay 
and beyond

• Corporate groups; luxury, bespoke tours in 
and around Byron Bay

Byron Bay Luxe Limousines



B Y R O N  V E N U E90

About the publisher – page 96

Aleshia Marie – Luxury Spa Experiences – page 72

Avalon Lea Homestead, Byron Hinterland – page 41

Babalou Weddings and Events, Kingscliff – page 30

Ballina Beach Village – page 37

Ballina Bowling Club – page 11

Ballina Byron Gateway Airport – pages 6, 87

Bangalow A&I Hall – page 15

Bangalow Bowlo – page 20

Baylato, Byron Bay – page 56

Beach Resort, Cabarita – page 51

Beef & Beach Stretch Hummer Hire – page 88

Big Leaf Boutique – Flower Farm – page 74

Brunswick Heads: Simple Pleasures – page 52

Byron at Byron Resort & Spa – page 26

Byron Bay Comics – page 66

Byron Bay Experience – page 73

Byron Bay Gifts – page 76

Byron Bay Golf Club – page 19

Byron Bay Luxe Limousines – page 89

Byron Bay Luxury Weddings – page 70

Byron Bay Services Club – page 21

Byron Bay Tipi Weddings – page 77

Byron Community Centre – page 13

Byron Theatre – page 13

Catering – pages 56–65

Cavanbah Centre, Byron Bay – page 8

Cherry Street Sports, Ballina – page 11

Cloudcatcher Media – page 82

Club Lennox – page 16

Coorabell Hall – page 31

Contact information – page 96

Contents – page 4 
Event Services Contents – page 54

Deck Restaurant – page 19

Divine Catering Byron – page 57

Dolphin Bay Ballina Beach Village – page 37

Dunes On Shelly Beach, East Ballina – page 17

Elements of Byron Resort – page 12

Entertainment – pages 66–69

Event Management – pages 70–71

Event Services – pages 53–89

Ewingsdale Hall – page 38

Experiences – pages 72–73

Facilitators – pages 84–85

Fig Tree, Byron Bay – page 40

Florists – pages 74–75

Frank & Joy Byron Bay – Event Hire – page 78

Frank & Joy Byron Bay – Event Styling – page 86

French Petal, Byron Bay – page 75

Gifts – page 76

Hans Lovejoy Trio – page 67

Heritage House, Bangalow – page 49

Hire – pages 77–81

How to use this book – page 3

In The Dome – page 79

Index



B Y R O N  V E N U E 91

Italian at the Pacific, Byron Bay – page 34

Jane Magnus – Event Management – page 70

Jason Childs Photography – page 83

JR’s Smokehouse Barbecue – page 58

Kingscliff Beach Bowls Club – page 27

Kombi Keg, Byron Bay – page 59

Larder Byron Bay – page 64

Lismore City Hall – page 9

Luke & Sebastian – page 68

Luscious Foods Catering, Byron Bay – page 60

Macadamia Castle, Knockrow – page 35

Map – page 5

Mullumbimby Civic Memorial Hall – page 14

Mullumbimby Ex-Services Club – page 22

Mullumbimby Hire and Sales – page 80

Mullumbimby Rugby League Club – page 23

New Tattersalls Hotel, Lismore – page 33

Newrybar Community Hall – page 36

North Coast Events – page 71

Northern Rivers Plant Hire – page 81

Ocean Shores Community Centre – page 18

Ocean Shores Country Club – page 24

Ocean Shores Tavern – page 25

Open Table, Byron Bay – page 61

Park Lane Theatre – page 10

Peace Love and Crêpes – page 62

Photography – pages 82–83

Poinciana, Mullumbimby – page 42

Ramada Hotel & Suites Ballina – page 28

Red Tent Yoga, Byron Bay – page 43

Riverbend Byron Hinterland Retreat – page 32

Rock & Roll Coffee Company, Mullumbimby – page 39

Sacred Circus Entertainment, Byron Bay – page 69

Santai Retreat, Casuarina Beach – page 50

Seaweed Cuisine, Byron Bay – page 63

Sonia Friedrich – Keynote Speaker – page 84

Speakers – pages 84–85

St. Elmo Dining, Byron Bay – page 45

Stephanie Bown – Facilitator and Coach – page 85

Stockpot Kitchen – page 20

Styling – page 86

Summerland House Farm, Alstonville – page 29

Targa Restaurant, Byron Bay – page 46

Tattersalls Hotel, Lismore – page 33

The Beach Resort, Cabarita – page 51

The Byron at Byron Resort & Spa – page 26

The Deck Restaurant – page 19

The French Petal, Byron Bay – page 75

The Larder Byron Bay – page 64

Three Blue Ducks, Byron Bay – page 44

Transport – pages 87–89

Veet’s Vegan Cooking School and Catering – page 65

Venues – pages 7–52

Wild Goat Events, Cape Byron – page 47

Yummy Studios, Byron Bay – page 48



B Y R O N  V E N U E92

N O T E S



B Y R O N  V E N U E 93

N O T E S



B Y R O N  V E N U E94

N O T E S



B Y R O N  V E N U E 95

N O T E S



B Y R O N  V E N U E96

Would you like your own copy of Byron Venue?
If you would like a free hard copy of Byron Venue sent to you,  

or you would like to be on the mailing list for next year’s edition,  
request one by emailing byronvenue@echo.net.au with your name and address.

Read Byron Venue online: byronvenue.com.au
Available free as an e-reader or PDF download.

Follow us online:  @byronvenue

Byron Venue 2018 coming next October
Advertising enquiries are welcome!  

Please contact Echo Publications by emailing byronvenue@echo.net.au.

This publication is proudly produced by Echo Publications

www.echo.net.au    @echonetdaily    @echonetdaily 

© 2016 Echo Publications Pty Ltd – ABN 86 004 000 239 

Village Way, Stuart Street, Mullumbimby NSW 2482, phone 02 6684 1777

Printed by Printgraphics Printgreen

Offers and services listed in this directory are current at the time of publication but are subject to change. The views 
expressed in this publication are those of the respective contributors and are not necessarily endorsed by the publisher.



B Y R O N  V E N U E



2017 
byronvenue.com.au    @byronvenue


